
Details of Regional Nodal Officer 

 

 
Sr. No City Regional Nodal Officer Name Email ID 

1 Ahmedabad Divyanshu Jain divyanshu.jain04@janabank.com> 
2 Bengaluru Sunil Kumar MK sunil.kumar12@janabank.com 
3 Belapur (Navi Mumbai) Mahesh Himmat Patil mahesh.patil02@janabank.com 
4 Bhopal Vimlesh Kumar  vimlesh.kumar@janabank.com 
5 Bhubaneswar Rajani Kanta Senapati  rajani.senapati@janabank.com 
6 Chandigarh Vikas Wadhwa vikas.wadhwa@janabank.com 
7 Chennai Senthil P Senthil.p@janabank.com 
8 Guwahati Krishnendu Majumdar krishnendu.majumdar@janabank.com 
9 Hyderabad Senthil P Senthil.p@janabank.com 

10 Jaipur Rakshit rakshit.jha@janabank.com 
11 Kanpur Divakar Tyagi Divakar.tyagi@janabank.com 
12 Kolkata Projjal Majumdar projjal.majumdar@janabank.com 
13 Lucknow Divakar Tyagi Divakar.tyagi@janabank.com 
14 Mumbai Mahesh Himmat Patil mahesh.patil02@janabank.com 
15 Nagpur Mahesh Himmat Patil mahesh.patil02@janabank.com 
16 New Delhi Charu Agarwal charu.agarwal01@janabank.com 
17 Patna Ritesh Kumar ritesh.kumar04@janabank.com 
18 Ranchi Malay Bose malay.bose@janabank.com 




